THE SPA
AT MIDTOWN

SPA & SALON SERVICES

CUSTOM MASSAGE M FACIALS
30 minutes $83 $95 Featuring Eminence® and GlyMed
60 minutes $138 $159 Custom
90 minutes $193 $222 30 minutes
120 minutes $248 $286 60 minutes
ADD ONS 90 minutes
CBD $25  $29 Ly
Cupping $29 333 60 minutes
Himalayan Salt Stones $28 $32 90 minutes

Hydrafacial

Deluxe

HAIR CARE Platinum
Featuring Kérastase and KEVIN.MURPHY Keravive Scalp
CcuT Back Facial
Cut & Style $90+ $104+ ADD ONS
Tailored Cut $62 S71 Collagen
Buzz Cut $43 549 Eye Treatment
Beard Trim $44  $51 Hydrafacial
Neck and Ear Clean Up $28 $32 Neck & Decollete
Children's Cut (2-10yrs) $50+ $58 Hands
COLOR Lip or Eye
Single Process Color $100+ S115+
Highlights Full $210+ $242+
Highlights Partial $182+ $209+ g(ﬁzlril;gslfarml—{ouse .
Balayage Full $250+ $288+

Balayage Partial
Color Touch Up

STYLING

Blow Out

Special Occasion

Bridal Wedding Day Service
Children's Style (2-10yrs)
TREATMENT

Keratin Smoothing

Brazilian Blow Out

Perm

Deep Conditioning

$200+ $230+
$96+ S$110+

$63+ $72

$110+ $127+
$150+ $173+
$55+ $63+

$365+ $420+
$365+ $420+
$194+ $223+
$50+ $58+

Manicures
Classic = 30 minutes
Custom - 45 minutes
Luxury — 60 minutes
Pedicures
Classic — 45 minutes
Custom — 60 minutes
Luxury — 75 minutes

ADD ONS

Gel Removal

Polish Change

Hand or Foot Treatment
Gel Polish

French

(1:1
$152
$212

$174
$236

$276
$352
$557
$95

$32
$28

$100
$50
$51

$40
$56
$69

$60
$80
$100

$20
$26
$25
$24
$15

$98
$175
$244

$200
$271

$317
$405
$641
$109

$37
$32

$115
$58
$59

$46
$64
$79

$69
$92
S115

$23
$30
$29
$28
$17



THE SPA
AT MIDTOWN

SPA & SALON SERVICES (Continued)

HAIR REMOVAL

Brazilian

Bikini

French Bikini
Bumkini

Full Leg

Half Leg

Back or Chest
Shoulders

Full Back or Front
Underarm

Full Arm

Half Arm
Eyebrow Shaping
Lip or Chin

Sides of Face
Brow or Lash Tinting
Lash Lift

Brow Lamination
Nose or Ear
Pretty Kitty Facial

CANCELLATION POLICY

A 24-hour reschedule or cancellation notice is
required to avoid being charged the full amount
of the service. No-shows will be charged the full
amount of the service.

Guests must be 18 years or older to receive services.
Guests under 18 years old are welcome to use salon
seruvices if accompanied by a parent or guardian.

M
$90 S104
$50 $58
$65 S75
$48 $55
$90 S104
$60 $69
$60 S69
$41 $47 AGE POLICY
$80 S92
$30 S35
$60 $69
$50 $58
$35 $40
$20+ $23+
$29 $33
$32+ $37+
$90 $104
$90 $104
$26 $30
$70 $81
MON 10:00am - 5:00pm

TUES 10:00am - 5:00pm
WED 9:00am - 7:00pm
THURS  9:00am - 7:00pm
FRI 9:00am - 7:00pm
SAT 8:00am - 7:00pm
SUN 8:00am - 6:00pm

2444 N. Elston Avenue
Chicago, IL 60647
773.687.7415
midtown.com/chicago



