



THE SPA  
AT MIDTOWN

SPA & SALON SERVICES

**CUSTOM MASSAGE**

	M	
30 minutes	<b>\$83</b>	\$95
60 minutes	<b>\$138</b>	\$159
90 minutes	<b>\$193</b>	\$222
120 minutes	<b>\$248</b>	\$286

**ADD ONS**

CBD	<b>\$25</b>	\$29
Cupping	<b>\$29</b>	\$33
Himalayan Salt Stones	<b>\$28</b>	\$32

**HAIR CARE**

*Featuring Kérastase and KEVIN.MURPHY*

**CUT**

Cut & Style	<b>\$90+</b>	\$104+
Tailored Cut	<b>\$62</b>	\$71
Buzz Cut	<b>\$43</b>	\$49
Beard Trim	<b>\$44</b>	\$51
Neck and Ear Clean Up	<b>\$28</b>	\$32
Children's Cut (2-10yrs)	<b>\$50+</b>	\$58

**COLOR**

Single Process Color	<b>\$100+</b>	\$115+
Highlights Full	<b>\$210+</b>	\$242+
Highlights Partial	<b>\$182+</b>	\$209+
Balayage Full	<b>\$250+</b>	\$288+
Balayage Partial	<b>\$200+</b>	\$230+
Color Touch Up	<b>\$96+</b>	\$110+

**STYLING**

Blow Out	<b>\$63+</b>	\$72
Special Occasion	<b>\$110+</b>	\$127+
Bridal Wedding Day Service	<b>\$150+</b>	\$173+
Children's Style (2-10yrs)	<b>\$55+</b>	\$63+

**TREATMENT**

Keratin Smoothing	<b>\$365+</b>	\$420+
Brazilian Blow Out	<b>\$365+</b>	\$420+
Perm	<b>\$194+</b>	\$223+
Deep Conditioning	<b>\$50+</b>	\$58+

**FACIALS**

*Featuring Eminence® and GlyMed*

	M	
Custom		
30 minutes	<b>\$85</b>	\$98
60 minutes	<b>\$152</b>	\$175
90 minutes	<b>\$212</b>	\$244
Luxury		
60 minutes	<b>\$174</b>	\$200
90 minutes	<b>\$236</b>	\$271
Hydrafacial		
Deluxe	<b>\$276</b>	\$317
Platinum	<b>\$352</b>	\$405
Keravive Scalp	<b>\$557</b>	\$641
Back Facial	<b>\$95</b>	\$109

**ADD ONS**

Collagen	<b>\$32</b>	\$37
Eye Treatment	<b>\$28</b>	\$32
Hydrafacial		
Neck & Decollete	<b>\$100</b>	\$115
Hands	<b>\$50</b>	\$58
Lip or Eye	<b>\$51</b>	\$59

**NAILS**

*Featuring FarmHouse Fresh®*

Manicures		
Classic – 30 minutes	<b>\$40</b>	\$46
Custom – 45 minutes	<b>\$56</b>	\$64
Luxury – 60 minutes	<b>\$69</b>	\$79
Pedicures		
Classic – 45 minutes	<b>\$60</b>	\$69
Custom – 60 minutes	<b>\$80</b>	\$92
Luxury – 75 minutes	<b>\$100</b>	\$115

**ADD ONS**

Gel Removal	<b>\$20</b>	\$23
Polish Change	<b>\$26</b>	\$30
Hand or Foot Treatment	<b>\$25</b>	\$29
Gel Polish	<b>\$24</b>	\$28
French	<b>\$15</b>	\$17



THE SPA  
AT MIDTOWN

**SPA & SALON SERVICES (Continued)**

**HAIR REMOVAL**

	M	
Brazilian	<b>\$90</b>	\$104
Bikini	<b>\$50</b>	\$58
French Bikini	<b>\$65</b>	\$75
Bumkini	<b>\$48</b>	\$55
Full Leg	<b>\$90</b>	\$104
Half Leg	<b>\$60</b>	\$69
Back or Chest	<b>\$60</b>	\$69
Shoulders	<b>\$41</b>	\$47
Full Back or Front	<b>\$80</b>	\$92
Underarm	<b>\$30</b>	\$35
Full Arm	<b>\$60</b>	\$69
Half Arm	<b>\$50</b>	\$58
Eyebrow Shaping	<b>\$35</b>	\$40
Lip or Chin	<b>\$20+</b>	\$23+
Sides of Face	<b>\$29</b>	\$33
Brow or Lash Tinting	<b>\$32+</b>	\$37+
Lash Lift	<b>\$90</b>	\$104
Brow Lamination	<b>\$90</b>	\$104
Nose or Ear	<b>\$26</b>	\$30
Pretty Kitty Facial	<b>\$70</b>	\$81

---

**CANCELLATION POLICY**

A 24-hour reschedule or cancellation notice is required to avoid being charged the full amount of the service. No-shows will be charged the full amount of the service.

**AGE POLICY**

Guests must be 18 years or older to receive services. Guests under 18 years old are welcome to use salon services if accompanied by a parent or guardian.

---

MON	10:00am - 5:00pm
TUES	10:00am - 5:00pm
WED	9:00am - 7:00pm
THURS	9:00am - 7:00pm
FRI	9:00am - 7:00pm
SAT	8:00am - 7:00pm
SUN	8:00am - 6:00pm

2444 N. Elston Avenue  
Chicago, IL 60647  
773.687.7415  
midtown.com/chicago